
Indian Institute of Technology Guwahati
Infrastructure, Planning and Mana ement(IPN'l)

781 039,

01 Tecnno\0 Phone: (0361) 2582061, 2582075 Fax: (0361) 2692771

Date: 16.03.2023

CORRIGENDUM

Name of Work: Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of water supply pump work of

F-type Residential Quarters at Il TG Campus

NIT No.: llTG/lPM/NlT/C/2022-23/20 dated: 20.02.2023

1) The date and time for download, submission and opening of the tender has been rescheduled as
below:

Extended date of download of the tender paper upto 13.59 hrs of 22.03.2023
ii. Last date and time of submission of the tender: 14.00 hrs on 22.03.2023
iii. Date and time of opening of the tender: 15.00 hrs on 22.03.2023

2) A general layout drawing of the pumping system is enclosed at Annexure-I and should be
uploaded with the technical bid of the tender.

3) Attachment at Annexure-Il may be referred for few clarifications.

4) Bidders are requested to submit their bids as instructed above.

5) All other items and terms & conditions will remain same.

HOS, E ginee ng
Enclosure: i) Annexure-I

ii) Annexure-Il



9

【
」0
-
BYHS

•ON

0M0

sndtueo

D

Ill

tumsKs

onetunoud

-OJPKH

JOJ

0

…巴
1一1

○

u01

℃
OZ

一」

」

M

M

0
一一owneu

9
℃
工
丶0
一一owe

一

9
℃
工
℃
esoq

0
亠>

0

1H0

」
0m01

Kqpums

-S

ue

-IDA

ue

P

2A0

HO

亠
一
冖04A

uoN)

dumd

“0一80a

-(1)

…pu030-I

9

9

9

10n

0

S

0

1
工
0

」9MOL

S

M

1
工
0

」éMOL

S

1H0

冖
」9MOl

9

9



co

έ ΙΛ
o o

c Φ α)

α-

3u_ -Ό
_C

-c 00

-C

-c

-C

Ο

> o

o
> O

Ω-
α o

-σ

-o

O c

Φ o

ο

C ω

-C α-

C Φ
Ο c

Φ o

c α

k-o o
ΙΛ c o(Ό -c

α -c -c

-o

4-,

c o

N ΙΛ

-c
-c

o



00 E ℃

E 工

0 그 E

은
工 E

℃  나는

.느
0

9 띩

o d
C
교 0•

E

E

罸플Æ苳:
E 0 .느 .으 0

쳙言돝“E0

℃  -

℃

0

(0 0

8

E
0

E

C
00

E

C
0

0

8

0 E

8 -

또 화람 람豈음
§•글은픙'É

W ~ ℃

℃  “
등 巨

C
(0

覆MIMㆍ爻=꼬=口젤I



- 0

E E

8 8

8

들 그

•날1

그
℃

E 그 로,
E 단

E

0
E
E
0

능 E
E 드

훝륲튿을튠
E


